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Description: This report shows all active members in Bayou Health as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting 
month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who opt out of Bayou Health during the 
reporting month are not included 

Note: Percentages are rounded to the nearest whole number. 
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Aetna Amerigroup AmeriHealth 
Caritas 

LA 
Healthcare 

Connections 

United 
Healthcare- 2

015 

Total 

Enrollments 

1-Gulf 5,295 46,918 38,031 89,843 87,600 267,687 

2-Capital 4,799 30,677 41,045 84,163 72,638 233,322 

3-South Central 3,833 38,729 36,628 113,798 60,673 253,661 

4-North 3,300 30,262 37,022 69,043 63,234 202,861 

Plan Total 
 

Market Share 

17,227 

2% 

146,586 

15% 

152,726 

16% 

356,847 

37% 

284,145 

30% 

957,531 

100% 

Description: This report shows all active members in Bayou Health as of the end of the reporting month. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting 
month are included in this report.  Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who opt out of Bayou Health during 
the reporting month are not included.  

Note: Percentages are rounded to the nearest whole number. 
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